8.

9.

. Roll Call

. Prayer

. Reading of Journal

. Introduction of Bills

LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

. Pledge of Allegiance

. Introduction of Resolutions

Senate Bills on First Reading

Reports of Committees

ORDER OF THE DAY

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2014

MORNING HOUR

. Petitions, Memorials, and Communications

10. House and House Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

11.

13.

14.

16.

19. Reconsideration
801

HCR 69, 70

Senate Concurrent Resolutions Lying Over

SCR 13, 22, 39, 44, 47, 59, 60, 61

Senate Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee

SB 28, 60, 71, 72, 111, 142, 185, 194,

274, 383, 410, 422, 472, 473, 523, 532,
House and House Concurrent Resolutions Reported by Committee
HCR 3 COM-W/ AMD

House Bills on Second Reading Reported by Committee
HB 111 CL&P-W/ AMD HB 712
HB 114  CL&P-FAV HB 713
HB 118  CL&P-W/ AMD HB 738
HB 181 CL&P-W/ AMD HB 788
HB 220 THPW-SUB HB 792
HB 285 THPW-FAV HB 803
HB 465  W&M-W/ AMD HB 1028
HB 466 COM-W/ AMD HB 1050
HB 469 COM-W/ AMD HB 1055
HB 479  APP-FAV HB 1133
HB 488 W&M-W/AMD, W/REC CL&P HB 1256
HB 583  W&M-W/ AMD HB 1257
HB 661 COM-SUB

HB

REGULAR ORDER OF THE DAY

5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/9/2014

HB
HB

HB

HB

HB
HB

1019, 1033, 1036, 1042, 1045,
133, 153, 167, 303, 370,
919, 932, 1005, 1020, 1048
17, 72, 105, 160, 210
Scheduled for floor debate on 4/10/2014
252, 296, 397, 413, 500,
734, 754, 786, 791, 850,
Not yet scheduled for floor debate
1254
246, 322, 398, 437, 441,
978, 1013, 1029, 1035, 1053

1056
482, 537,
506, 601,
1024, 1038,
542, 670,

Page 1

613,

668,
1046

730,

235,
556

241,

W&M-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD
CL&P-SUB
W&M-W/ AMD
WE&M-FAV
COM-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
WE&M-FAV
THPW-FAV
CL&P-FAV
ASUB

ASUB

623, 624,

681,

679,

763, 781,

255,

905,

683,

795,

258,

917,

732,

942,



NOTICE GIVEN SUBJECT TO CALL

1. House and Concurrent Resolutions Third Reading for Final Consideration

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/9/2014
HCR 35

5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/9/2014
HB 9, 11, 814

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/10/2014
HB 409, 563

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/14/2014
HB 98, 600

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/15/2014
HB 602, 618, 961

RETURNED TO THE CALENDAR
Morning Hour

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to Committee
HB 100

Regular Order

5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage

HB 25, 137, 390, 524, 555, 588, 667, 780, 859,

Page 2
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DEBATE CALENDAR - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2014

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - [28 items]

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

HB1019

HB1033

HB1036

HB1042

HB1045

HB1056

HB133

HB153

HB167

HB303

HB370

HB482

HB537

HB613

HB623

HB624
HB905

HB917

GAROFALO

KLECKLEY

ARNOLD

RITCHIE

LEBAS

LAMBERT

ANDERS

HUVAL

GREENE

HENSGENS

J.THOMPSON

SHADOIN

ST.GERMAIN

ABRAMSON

ABRAMSON

ABRAMSON
ANDERS

GAROFALO

DISTRICTS'/ECONOMIC DEVEL Createsthe
St. Bernard Parish Economic Development
Commission

FUNDSFUNDING Provides for enactment of the
Workforce and Innovation for a Stronger Economy
(WISE) Fund

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Provides for the
donation of acoholic beverages to certain
organizations

TAX COMMISSION, STATE Extends
authorization for the La. Tax Commission to levy
and collect certain fees

AGRICULTURE/RICE Providesrelative to
assessments levied by the Louisiana Rice
Promotion Board

AGRICULTURE Providesrelative to
assessments levied by the Louisiana Crawfish
Promotion and Research Board

PORTS/VIDALIA Provides with respect to the
Vidalia Port Commission

CIVIL/TRIALS Providesrelative to expedited
jury trials

BOARDS/ICOMMISSIONS Provides relative to
the Louisiana Board of Professional Geoscientists

MTR VEHICLE/TRUCK REGS Provides with
respect to overhang for trucks and trailers hauling
heavy equipment

MOTOR VEHICLES Prohibits drivers from
using certain cellular devices while traveling
through school zones during effective hours

CIVIL/VENUE Provides relative to venue for
actionsinvolving latent disease

MTR VEHICLE/REGISTRATION Provides
notification to new resident vehicle owners of the
time limit for paying vehicle license taxes

CIVIL/JURY TRIALS Providesrelative to the
monetary amount in controversy necessary for a
jury tria

CIVIL/PROCEDURE Provides relative to special
masters

EVIDENCE Providesrelative to expert testimony

DISTRICTSWATER CONSERVN Provides
relative to the boundaries of the Black River Lake
Recreation and Water Conservation District

CIVIL/JURY TRIALS Provides with respect to
the availability of jury trialsin certain civil matters



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

HB919

HB932

HB1005

HB1020

HB1048

HB17

HB72

HB105

HB160

HB210

PONTI

ST.GERMAIN

ANDERS

HARRISON

PONTI

LOPINTO

LOPINTO

JAMES

ST.GERMAIN

JEFFERSON

CONTRACTORS Permits alicensed municipal
and public works contractor to work on certain
utility lines

MOTOR VEHICLES Provides for acts of
donation of a motor vehicle without an authentic
act

MTR VEHICLE/DRIVER LIC Exemptsdrivers
who possess valid military licenses from the
knowledge and skills test requirements to obtain a
Class"A","B", and "C" commercial driver's
license

MTR VEHICLE/DRIVER LIC Authorizes
removal of license plates on motor vehicles driven
by persons with suspended or revoked driver's
licenses

COMMERCE Requires the Louisiana State
Uniform Construction Code Council to adopt
certain codes relative to plumbing

WEAPONS/FIREARM S Provides relative to the
illegal possession of stolen firearms

WEAPONS/FIREARM S Provides relative to the
possession of firearms by concealed handgun
permit holders and law enforcement officers in
certain alcoholic beverage establishments

ETHICS Increases the amount of supplemental
compensation or benefits allowed to be provided to
an attorney who is a public employeewho is
participating in a bonafide Loan Repayment
Assistance Program

EXPLOSIVES Adds exploding targets to the
definition of explosives

PAROLE Amends eligibility criteriafor medical
parole

HRsAND HCRsFINAL CONSIDERATION - NOTICE GIVEN - [1items]

1.

HCR35

PONTI

COMM ERCE Repeals the plumbing provisions
of the state Sanitary Code

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - NOTICE GIVEN - [3items]

1.

2.

3.

HB9

HB11

HB814

EDWARDS

EDWARDS

JAMES

INSURANCE/AUTOMOBILE Provides for
liability for damages caused by an excluded driver

HOLIDAY S Designates the seventh day of
August as "Purple Heart Recognition Day"

MEDICAID Extendsright of Medicaid recovery
in cases of third party liability for injury, illness, or
death to Medicaid managed care organizations that
provide covered servicesto Medicaid enrollees



DEBATE CALENDAR - THURSDAY, APRIL 10, 2014

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - [20 items]

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

HB252

HB296

HB397

HB413

HBS500

HB506

HB601

HB6638

HB679

HB681

HB683

HB732

HB734

HB754

HB786

T.BURNS

CONNICK

GISCLAIR

HARRISON

BERTHELOT

GREENE

ABRAMSON

SIMON

K.JACKSON

THIERRY

T.LANDRY

K.JACKSON

BURRELL

MORENO

N.LANDRY

DISTRICTS/ECONOMIC DEVEL Provides
relative to the application of certain ethics code
provisions to certain members of the board of
commissioners of the St. Tammany Parish
Development District

ELECTIONS Provides for an automatic recount
in elections when the number of absentee by mail
and early voting ballots could make a differencein
the outcome of the election

COASTAL RES/ICOASTAL ZONE Prohibits
dredging of sand pits or excavating near a state
highway in certain areas of the coastal zone

PARDON/PAROLE Provides with respect to
parole eligibility

ETHICS/CODE Allows a public servant to accept
gifts valued at twenty-five dollars or less, up to an
aggregate value of seventy-five dollars from any
one person in a calendar year

INSURANCE/HEALTH Provides with respect to
notice requirements for qualified health plan
issuers on the health insurance exchange

INSURANCE/HEALTH Prohibits a provider of
healthcare services from refusing to submit aclaim
to a health insurance issuer under certain
circumstances

HEALTH/HOME CARE Providesfor electronic
visit verification for long-term care services
delivered in home- and community-based settings

CRIMINAL/SENTENCING Provides relative to
the policies, duties, powers, and reports of the
L ouisiana Sentencing Commission

PROBATION Amends the definition of

"technical violation" for the purposes of imposition
of administrative sanctions and probation
violations

COURTS Amends dligibility requirements for
participation in drug courts and providesrelative to
annual evaluations of drug courts

CRIMINAL/PROCEDURE Authorizes the
waiver of minimum mandatory sentences for
certain sex offenses and crimes of violence

CRIMINAL/SENTENCING Provides relative to
ameliorative penalty provisions

DRUGS/CONTROLLED Authorizesfirst
responders to carry naloxone

SCHOOL S/'BOARDS Providesrelative to the
election of members of the L afayette Parish School
Board



16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

HB791

HB850

HB1024

HB1038

HB1046

K.JACKSON

DOVE

K.JACKSON

DIXON

LEOPOLD

CRIME/THEFT Amends the crime of theft and
repeals statutes relative to theft of certain things

COASTAL COMMISSION Providesrelative to
clean up of hazardous materials found in integrated
coastal protection projects

CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES Provides with
respect to drug free zones

CRIMINAL/PROCEDURE Extends the period
in which to file an application for DNA testing

FISHING/OY STERS Relative to packaging and
labeling of oysters

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - NOTICE GIVEN - [2 items]

1.

2.

HB409

HB563

CHAMPAGNE

LORUSSO

LEGISLATIVE AUDITOR Provides relative to
the authority and duties of the legislative auditor

MTR VEHICLE/LICEN PLATES Createsthe
"Mount Carmel Academy” special prestige license
plate



DEBATE CALENDAR - MONDAY, APRIL 14, 2014

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - NOTICE GIVEN - [2items]

1. HB98

2. HB600

PWILLIAMS

ABRAMSON

FUNDS/FUNDING Provides for the distribution
of the moniesin the Shreveport Riverfront and
Convention Center and Independence Stadium
Fund

SCHOOL S'TRANSPORTATION Prohibits
school bus driversin certain parishes from picking
up or dropping off children at school while the bus
isin alane of traffic



DEBATE CALENDAR - TUESDAY, APRIL 15, 2014

HOUSE BILLSON FINAL PASSAGE - NOTICE GIVEN - [3items]

1. HB602

2. HB618

3. HB9%1

ABRAMSON

ABRAMSON

PYLANT

TAX/INCOME TAX Creates an individual
income tax checkoff for The Lighthouse for the
Blind in New Orleans, Inc.

CIVIL/DAMAGES Provides a peremptive period
for action for certain damages

TRANSPORTATION Providesfor the labeling
of speed traps



DATE: Apr 08, 2014
INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN TIME: 6:21 PM

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED
CHAMBER  DATE CONFEREES DATE ACTION




REPORTED BY COMMITTEE
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2014

TIME:
LEG. DAY:
PAGE:

MORNING HOUR 14

HOUSE AND HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTIONS REPORTED BY
COMMITTEE

HCR3

Stokes

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB111
HB114
HB118
HB181
HB220
HB285
HB465
HB466
HB469
HB479
HB488

HB583
HB661
HB712
HB713
HB738
HB788
HB792
HB803

HB1028
HB1050

Leger
Connick
Harrison
Gaines
Thibaut

St. Germain
Broadwater
Burns, Henry
Harris

Ponti
Berthelot

Mack

Price

Greene
Greene
Landry, Nancy
Leger
Reynolds
Berthelot
Schexnayder
Chaney

COM-W/ AMD

CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
CL&P-W/ AMD
THPW-SUB
THPW-FAV
W&M-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
COM-W/ AMD
APP-FAV

W&M-W/AMD, W/REC
CL&P

W&M-W/ AMD
COM-SUB
W&M-W/ AMD
W&M-W/ AMD
CL&P-SUB
W&M-W/ AMD
W&M-FAV
COM-FAV
CL&P-W/ AMD
W&M-FAV

TODAYS DATE: Apr 08, 2014



REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

TODAYS DATE: Apr 08, 2014

HB1055
HB1133
HB1256
HB1257

TIME: 6:21 PM
WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2014 LEG. DAY: 19
PAGE: 2
Guinn THPW-FAV
Burns, Tim CL&P-FAV
Harrison ASUB
Lopinto ASUB



