LOUISIANA HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES ORDER OF THE DAY WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2014

MORNING HOUR

					MORM	NING H	OUR					
1. Roll Call												
2. Prayer												
3. Pledge of A	llegianc	е										
4. Reading of	Journal											
5. Petitions, N	lemorial	s, and Co	ommuni	ications	;							
6. Introduction	n of Res	olutions										
7. Introduction	n of Bills	5										
8. Senate Bills	s on Firs	t Reading	9									
9. Reports of	Commit	ees										
10. House and HCR	d House 69,	Concurre 70	ent Res	olutions	s Lying	Over						
11. Senate Co SCR	oncurren 13,	t Resolut 22,	ions Ly 39,	v ing Ove 44,	er 47,	59,	60,	61				
13. Senate Bil			-				ittee					
SB	28, 274,		71, 410,	72, 422,	111, 472,	142, 473,	185, 523,	194, 532,	235, 556	241,	255,	258,
14. House and HCR	d House 3	Concurre COM-W/		olutions	s Repor	ted by C	Committe	ee				
16. House Bill	ls on Seo	cond Rea	ding Re	eported	by Con	nmittee						
HB	111	CL&P-W		-	-		HB	712		I-W/ AM		
HB HB	114 118	CL&P-F/ CL&P-W					HB HB	713 738		I-W/ AMI P-SUB	D	
HB HB	181 220	CL&P-W THPW-S					HB HB	788 792		I-W/ AMI I-FAV	D	
HB	285	THPW-F					HB	803	COM	-FAV		
HB HB	465 466	W&M-W/ COM-W/					HB HB	1028 1050		P-W/ AM I-FAV	D	
HB	469	COM-W/	' AMD				HB	1055	THP\	N-FAV		
HB HB	479 488	APP-FA W&M-W		W/REC.(CI &P		HB HB	1133 1256	CL&F ASUE	P-FAV		
HB HB	583 661	W&M-W	AMD				HB	1257	ASU			
19. Reconside HB	eration 801											
			F	REGUI			of the	Ε ΠΑΥ				
5. House Bills	on Thir	d Reading						/				
Scheduled	for floo	r debate o	on 4/9/2	2014								
HB HB	1019,		1036,	1042,	1045,	1056 482,	E27	612	600	624	005	017
	133, 919,	932,	167, 1005,	303, 1020,	370, 1048	402,	537,	613,	623,	624,	905,	917,
	HB 17, 72, 105, 160, 210											
Scheduled HB	for floo	r debate o 296,	on 4/10/ 397,	/ 2014 413,	500,	506,	601,	668,	679,	681,	683,	732,
	734,	,	786,	791,	850,	1024,	1038,	1046	,	,	,	- ,
Not yet sch HB	neduled 1254	for floor o	debate									
нь НВ	246,	322,	398,	437,	441,	542,	670,	730,	763,	781,	795,	942,
	978,	1013,	1029,	1035,	1053	Dogo 4						

NOTICE GIVEN SUBJECT TO CALL

1. House and Concurrent Resolutions Third Reading for Final Consideration

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/9/2014 HCR 35

5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/9/2014HB9,11,814

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/10/2014 HB 409, 563

Scheduled for floor debate on 4/14/2014 HB 98, 600

 Scheduled for floor debate on 4/15/2014

 HB
 602,
 618,
 961

RETURNED TO THE CALENDAR

Morning Hour

12. House Bills on Second Reading to be Referred to CommitteeHB100

Regular Order

5. House Bills on Third Reading and Final Passage										
HB	25,	137,	390,	524,	555,	588,	667,	780,	859,	869

DEBATE CALENDAR - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 2014

HOUSE BILLS ON FINAL PASSAGE - [28 items]

1.	HB1019	GAROFALO	DISTRICTS/ECONOMIC DEVEL Creates the St. Bernard Parish Economic Development Commission
2.	HB1033	KLECKLEY	FUNDS/FUNDING Provides for enactment of the Workforce and Innovation for a Stronger Economy (WISE) Fund
3.	HB1036	ARNOLD	ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES Provides for the donation of alcoholic beverages to certain organizations
4.	HB1042	RITCHIE	TAX COMMISSION, STATE Extends authorization for the La. Tax Commission to levy and collect certain fees
5.	HB1045	LEBAS	AGRICULTURE/RICE Provides relative to assessments levied by the Louisiana Rice Promotion Board
6.	HB1056	LAMBERT	AGRICULTURE Provides relative to assessments levied by the Louisiana Crawfish Promotion and Research Board
7.	HB133	ANDERS	PORTS/VIDALIA Provides with respect to the Vidalia Port Commission
8.	HB153	HUVAL	CIVIL/TRIALS Provides relative to expedited jury trials
9.	HB167	GREENE	BOARDS/COMMISSIONS Provides relative to the Louisiana Board of Professional Geoscientists
10.	HB303	HENSGENS	MTR VEHICLE/TRUCK REGS Provides with respect to overhang for trucks and trailers hauling heavy equipment
11.	HB370	J.THOMPSON	MOTOR VEHICLES Prohibits drivers from using certain cellular devices while traveling through school zones during effective hours
12.	HB482	SHADOIN	CIVIL/VENUE Provides relative to venue for actions involving latent disease
13.	HB537	ST.GERMAIN	MTR VEHICLE/REGISTRATION Provides notification to new resident vehicle owners of the time limit for paying vehicle license taxes
14.	HB613	ABRAMSON	CIVIL/JURY TRIALS Provides relative to the monetary amount in controversy necessary for a jury trial
15.	HB623	ABRAMSON	CIVIL/PROCEDURE Provides relative to special masters
16.	HB624	ABRAMSON	EVIDENCE Provides relative to expert testimony
17.	HB905	ANDERS	DISTRICTS/WATER CONSERVN Provides relative to the boundaries of the Black River Lake Recreation and Water Conservation District
18.	HB917	GAROFALO	CIVIL/JURY TRIALS Provides with respect to the availability of jury trials in certain civil matters

19.	HB919	PONTI	CONTRACTORS Permits a licensed municipal and public works contractor to work on certain utility lines
20.	HB932	ST.GERMAIN	MOTOR VEHICLES Provides for acts of donation of a motor vehicle without an authentic act
21.	HB1005	ANDERS	MTR VEHICLE/DRIVER LIC Exempts drivers who possess valid military licenses from the knowledge and skills test requirements to obtain a Class "A", "B", and "C" commercial driver's license
22.	HB1020	HARRISON	MTR VEHICLE/DRIVER LIC Authorizes removal of license plates on motor vehicles driven by persons with suspended or revoked driver's licenses
23.	HB1048	PONTI	COMMERCE Requires the Louisiana State Uniform Construction Code Council to adopt certain codes relative to plumbing
24.	HB17	LOPINTO	WEAPONS/FIREARMS Provides relative to the illegal possession of stolen firearms
25.	HB72	LOPINTO	WEAPONS/FIREARMS Provides relative to the possession of firearms by concealed handgun permit holders and law enforcement officers in certain alcoholic beverage establishments
26.	HB105	JAMES	ETHICS Increases the amount of supplemental compensation or benefits allowed to be provided to an attorney who is a public employee who is participating in a bona fide Loan Repayment Assistance Program
27.	HB160	ST.GERMAIN	EXPLOSIVES Adds exploding targets to the definition of explosives
28.	HB210	JEFFERSON	PAROLE Amends eligibility criteria for medical parole
HR	s AND HCRs	FINAL CONSIDERA	TION - NOTICE GIVEN - [1 items]

1. HCR35PONTICOMMERCE Repeals the plumbing provisions
of the state Sanitary Code

HOUSE BILLS ON FINAL PASSAGE - NOTICE GIVEN - [3 items]

1.	HB9	EDWARDS	INSURANCE/AUTOMOBILE Provides for liability for damages caused by an excluded driver
2.	HB11	EDWARDS	HOLIDAYS Designates the seventh day of August as "Purple Heart Recognition Day"
3.	HB814	JAMES	MEDICAID Extends right of Medicaid recovery in cases of third party liability for injury, illness, or death to Medicaid managed care organizations that provide covered services to Medicaid enrollees

DEBATE CALENDAR - THURSDAY, APRIL 10, 2014

HOUSE BILLS ON FINAL PASSAGE - [20 items]

1.	HB252	T.BURNS	DISTRICTS/ECONOMIC DEVEL Provides relative to the application of certain ethics code provisions to certain members of the board of commissioners of the St. Tammany Parish Development District
2.	HB296	CONNICK	ELECTIONS Provides for an automatic recount in elections when the number of absentee by mail and early voting ballots could make a difference in the outcome of the election
3.	HB397	GISCLAIR	COASTAL RES/COASTAL ZONE Prohibits dredging of sand pits or excavating near a state highway in certain areas of the coastal zone
4.	HB413	HARRISON	PARDON/PAROLE Provides with respect to parole eligibility
5.	HB500	BERTHELOT	ETHICS/CODE Allows a public servant to accept gifts valued at twenty-five dollars or less, up to an aggregate value of seventy-five dollars from any one person in a calendar year
6.	HB506	GREENE	INSURANCE/HEALTH Provides with respect to notice requirements for qualified health plan issuers on the health insurance exchange
7.	HB601	ABRAMSON	INSURANCE/HEALTH Prohibits a provider of healthcare services from refusing to submit a claim to a health insurance issuer under certain circumstances
8.	HB668	SIMON	HEALTH/HOME CARE Provides for electronic visit verification for long-term care services delivered in home- and community-based settings
9.	HB679	K.JACKSON	CRIMINAL/SENTENCING Provides relative to the policies, duties, powers, and reports of the Louisiana Sentencing Commission
10.	HB681	THIERRY	PROBATION Amends the definition of "technical violation" for the purposes of imposition of administrative sanctions and probation violations
11.	HB683	T.LANDRY	COURTS Amends eligibility requirements for participation in drug courts and provides relative to annual evaluations of drug courts
12.	HB732	K.JACKSON	CRIMINAL/PROCEDURE Authorizes the waiver of minimum mandatory sentences for certain sex offenses and crimes of violence
13.	HB734	BURRELL	CRIMINAL/SENTENCING Provides relative to ameliorative penalty provisions
14.	HB754	MORENO	DRUGS/CONTROLLED Authorizes first responders to carry naloxone
15.	HB786	N.LANDRY	SCHOOLS/BOARDS Provides relative to the election of members of the Lafayette Parish School Board

16. HB791	K.JACKSON	CRIME/THEFT Amends the crime of theft and repeals statutes relative to theft of certain things
17. HB850	DOVE	COASTAL COMMISSION Provides relative to clean up of hazardous materials found in integrated coastal protection projects
18. HB1024	K.JACKSON	CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES Provides with respect to drug free zones
19. HB1038	DIXON	CRIMINAL/PROCEDURE Extends the period in which to file an application for DNA testing
20. HB1046	LEOPOLD	FISHING/OYSTERS Relative to packaging and labeling of oysters

HOUSE BILLS ON FINAL PASSAGE - NOTICE GIVEN - [2 items]

1. HB409	CHAMPAGNE	LEGISLATIVE AUDITOR Provides relative to
		the authority and duties of the legislative auditor

2. HB563 LORUSSO MTR VEHICLE/LICEN PLATES Creates the "Mount Carmel Academy" special prestige license plate

DEBATE CALENDAR - MONDAY, APRIL 14, 2014

HOUSE BILLS ON FINAL PASSAGE - NOTICE GIVEN - [2 items]

2. HB600	ABRAMSON	Convention Center and Independence Stadium Fund SCHOOLS/TRANSPORTATION Prohibits
1. HB98	P.WILLIAMS	FUNDS/FUNDING Provides for the distribution of the monies in the Shreveport Riverfront and

ABRAMSON SCHOOLS/TRANSPORTATION Prohibits school bus drivers in certain parishes from picking up or dropping off children at school while the bus is in a lane of traffic

DEBATE CALENDAR - TUESDAY, APRIL 15, 2014

HOUSE BILLS ON FINAL PASSAGE - NOTICE GIVEN - [3 items]

1. HB602	ABRAMSON	TAX/INCOME TAX Creates an individual income tax checkoff for The Lighthouse for the Blind in New Orleans, Inc.
2. HB618	ABRAMSON	CIVIL/DAMAGES Provides a peremptive period for action for certain damages
3. HB961	PYLANT	TRANSPORTATION Provides for the labeling of speed traps

INSTRUMENTS PENDING IN CONFERENCE COMMITTEE

DATE: Apr 08, 2014 TIME: 6:21 PM PAGE: 1

CONFERENCE COMMITTEE APPOINTED CHAMBER DATE CONFEREES

DATE ACTION

MORNING HOUR 14

HOUSE AND HOUSE CONCURRENT RESOLUTIONS REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HCR3 Stokes

COM-W/ AMD

MORNING HOUR 16

HOUSE BILLS ON SECOND READING REPORTED BY COMMITTEE

HB111	Leger	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB114	Connick	CL&P-FAV
HB118	Harrison	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB181	Gaines	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB220	Thibaut	THPW-SUB
HB285	St. Germain	THPW-FAV
HB465	Broadwater	W&M-W/ AMD
HB466	Burns, Henry	COM-W/ AMD
HB469	Harris	COM-W/ AMD
HB479	Ponti	APP-FAV
HB488	Berthelot	W&M-W/AMD, W/REC CL&P
HB583	Mack	W&M-W/ AMD
HB661	Price	COM-SUB
HB712	Greene	W&M-W/ AMD
HB713	Greene	W&M-W/ AMD
HB738	Landry, Nancy	CL&P-SUB
HB788	Leger	W&M-W/ AMD
HB792	Reynolds	W&M-FAV
HB803	Berthelot	COM-FAV
HB1028	Schexnayder	CL&P-W/ AMD
HB1050	Chaney	W&M-FAV

	REPORTED BY COMMITT WEDNESDAY, APRIL 9, 20		TODAYS DATE: TIME: LEG. DAY: PAGE:	Apr 08, 2014 6:21 PM 19 2
HB1055	Guinn	THPW-FAV	,	
HB1133	Burns, Tim	CL&P-FAV		
HB1256	Harrison	ASUB		
HB1257	Lopinto	ASUB		